MPH

12/16/2021

Pee Wee

4D 1st Race

CONO UL WN -

= =
O OoONOOULLES WN B O VWO NOOULLE WN B O VWO NOOULLE WN B

[y
o

Name
Alyssa Christenson
Brystol Bailey

Name

Division |
Samantha Sandall
Aysha Long

Kelsey Bault

Lexi Kenworthy
Amber Moore
Bailey Davis

Aysia Turner
Stephanie Chike
Division Il
Courtney Baustian
Camryn Eaton
Jeanette Etchebarne
Trinity Christenson
Isabelle Hefley
Brandy Bailey
Janessa Long
Ainsley Sauvageau
Jade Ballstaedt
Kelsey Bault

Olivia Haines-Hooker
Division Il

Kym VanBergen
Brandy Groce
Courtney Berreth
Shawna Johnson
Aumi Jochim
Madison Dunn
Madison Wyant
Stacey Hardin
Marybeth Clement
Kandi Hansen
Division IV

Jade Ballstaedt
Cindy Westlund
Stetson Grant
Aysha Long

Alexis Cunningham
Kenra DeAngelis
Rebecca Hendrix
Elle Fischer
Addison Klementis
Vanda Chess
Cassandra Schrunk
Makayla Johnson
Kathy Miller

Viki Friedrich
Sophia Crawford
Ronda Melton
Jennifer Norman
Laurel Schmidgall
Courtney Scott
Katrina Davis
Emma Belcher
Paisley Grant

Horse's Name
KD All Jacked Up (7PM)
Dusty (5pm)

Horse's Name

Tipsy Lou

Ima Tom A Hawk
THR Bringn Sixy Back
Dashing Ace

Blue Duck Down
Dualion "Simba"
DSR Shameless

Kiss My Honey Buns

Chip

Cool Gun Annie

LF Soon To Be Famous
Brennas Smooth Kid "Pete"
SX Lea Leo Drift

TBR Fame N Money

Eye Bee Jets N War
Famous Friday

Easy

Little Blitzen
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"

Smarty Pants On Fire

Zee

Winridge Sierra

Dualin Perks

Jackie Bee

Docs Starlike Dixie

Jesse Christina

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Homie

Poppas Smart Pepinic

Smoochy

Touch The Starlight "Stella"
Harley

Fling The French

RCA lkes Lil Chey
ChanelsSmokinCorona
Poco Blue Lou

Trooper

Captains Great Blurr
Sage

Jane (3pm)

Playin Royal Pistol
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Cheng

Picassos Lil Lady

Blazin In The Dark
Sparks Specialty

Blitz Special Effort
Summer Breeze

Paris

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Sonny At Five

Time
19.967
22.2

Time

14.107
14.25
14.263
14.29
14.326
14.379
14.382
14.55

14.615
14.685
14.688
14.722
14.741
14.767
14.836
14.967

15.03
15.085
15.103

15.205
15.234
15.244
15.263
15.305
15.391
15.413
15.415
15.416
15.543

15.628
15.7
15.731
15.776
15.823
15.837
15.873
15.874
15.917
16.128
16.183
16.383
16.553
16.575
16.588
16.873
16.972
17.018
17.182
17.21
17.974
no time

Winnings

$237.55
$179.75
$128.40

$96.30

$213.81
$161.78
$115.55

$86.66

$182.12
$137.81
$98.44
$73.83

$158.37
$119.84
$85.59
$64.20



4D 2nd Race
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Youth 1st Race

Sharon Woods
Hailey Ferris
Rayna Johnson
Angie Goffin
Niki Davila
Romy Case
Illoria Painter
Audrey Averill

Name

Division |
Samantha Sandall
Lexi Kenworthy
Amber Moore
Aysia Turner
Stephanie Chike
Division Il
Camryn Eaton
Jeanette Etchebarne
Isabelle Hefley
Brandy Bailey
Ainsley Sauvageau
Jade Ballstaedt
Division Il

Kym VanBergen
Brandy Groce
Courtney Berreth
Shawna Johnson
Stacey Hardin
Kandi Hansen
Division IV

Jade Ballstaedt
Cindy Westlund
Stetson Grant
Rebecca Hendrix
Cassandra Schrunk
Makayla Johnson
Kathy Miller
Emma Belcher
Sharon Woods
Romy Case

Niki Davila
Paisley Grant

Viki Friedrich
Vanda Chess
Audrey Averill

Name

Division |
Samantha Sandall
Lexi Kenworthy
Division Il
Courtney Baustian
Camryn Eaton
Trinity Christenson
Isabelle Hefley
Ainsley Sauvageau
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Division Il

Aumi Jochim
Division IV

Alexis Cunningham
Elle Fischer

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Cat Olena Bar

Lil Frosty Royal

Myriahs Solis "GreyMare"
Checkie Check "Mya"
Cowboy

Charlie

THR Black Pearl Fame

Horse's Name

Tipsy Lou

Dashing Ace

Blue Duck Down
DSR Shameless

Kiss My Honey Buns

Cool Gun Annie

LF Soon To Be Famous
SX Lea Leo Drift

TBR Fame N Money
Famous Friday

Easy

Smarty Pants On Fire

Zee

Winridge Sierra

Dualin Perks

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Poppas Smart Pepinic

Smoochy

Touch The Starlight "Stella"
Harley

Poco Blue Lou

Jane (3pm)

Playin Royal Pistol
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Cowboy

Checkie Check "Mya"
Sonny At Five

Cheng

Sage

THR Black Pearl Fame

Horse's Name

Tipsy Lou
Dashing Ace

Chip

Cool Gun Annie

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pete"
SX Lea Leo Drift

Famous Friday
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"

Jackie Bee

RCA lkes Lil Chey
Trooper

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.107
14.29
14.326
14.382
14.55

14.685
14.688
14.741
14.767
14.967

15.03

15.205
15.234
15.244
15.263
15.415
15.543

15.628
15.7
15.731
15.873
16.183
16.383
16.553
17.974
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.107
14.29

14.615
14.685
14.722
14.741
14.967
15.103

15.305

15.823
15.874

Winnings

$119.54
$104.57
$74.69

$107.57
$94.12
$67.23

$91.64
$80.17
$57.27

$79.69
$69.72
$49.79

Winnings

$69.30
$46.20

$62.38
$41.57

$88.55

$46.20
$30.80



Addison Klementis
Jayden Leisman
Nicole Doering
Sophia Crawford
Ava Stone
Katelyn Schoen
Emma Belcher
Caylee Teeters
Olivia Pullen
Lizzy Walker
Romy Case

Youth 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Samantha Sandall
Lexi Kenworthy
Division Il

1 Camryn Eaton
Isabelle Hefley
Ainsley Sauvageau
Division IV

1 Nicole Doering
Emma Belcher
Caylee Teeters
Romy Case

Senior 1st Race

Name
Division |
1 Jeanette Etchebarne

Senior 2nd Race

Name
Division |
1 Jeanette Etchebarne

OBRA Open 1st Race

Name

Jeanette Etchebarne
Brandy Bailey

Kandi Hansen
Stetson Grant

Kathy Miller
Jennifer Norman
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OBRA Open 2nd Race

Name
1 Jeanette Etchebarne
2 Brandy Bailey
3 Kandi Hansen
4 Stetson Grant
5 Kathy Miller

OBRA 3500 1st Race

Name
1 Stephanie Chike
2 Courtney Berreth
3 Stacey Hardin
4 Emma Belcher

OBRA 3500 2nd Race

Name
1 Stephanie Chike
2 Courtney Berreth

Captains Great Blurr

Izzy (5pm)

Maddy (5PM)

Picassos Lil Lady

Surfers Dreamer (3pm)
Hemi

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"

Peppers Last Dude "Chex" (5pm)

Ripsy Doll Hancock (3pm)
Dolly (5pm)
Cowboy

Horse's Name

Tipsy Lou
Dashing Ace

Cool Gun Annie
SX Lea Leo Drift
Famous Friday

Maddy (5PM)
Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"

Peppers Last Dude "Chex" (5pm)

Cowboy

Horse's Name

LF Soon To Be Famous

Horse's Name

LF Soon To Be Famous

Horse's Name

LF Soon To Be Famous
TBR Fame N Money
Poppas Smart Pepinic
Harley

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Sparks Specialty

Horse's Name

LF Soon To Be Famous
TBR Fame N Money
Poppas Smart Pepinic
Harley

Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns
Winridge Sierra

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"

Horse's Name
Kiss My Honey Buns
Winridge Sierra

15.917
16.027
16.165
16.588
17.619
17.647
17.974
19.437
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.107
14.29

14.685
14.741
14.967

16.165

17.974

19.437
no time

Time

14.688

Time

14.688

Time
14.688
14.767
15.543
15.731
16.553
16.972

Time
14.688
14.767
15.543
15.731
16.553

Time
14.55
15.244
15.415
17.974

Time
14.55
15.244

Winnings

$61.76

$55.19

$40.55

Winnings

$17.50

Winnings

$17.50

Winnings
$75.60
$50.40

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$42.00
$28.00

Winnings
$42.00
$28.00



3 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 15.415
4 Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 17.974

OBRA 1000 1st Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 14.967  $56.00
2 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 15.205  $49.00
3 Brandy Groce Zee 15.234  $35.00
4 Cassandra Schrunk Jane (3pm) 15.439
5 Beth Harrison Marmaduke 15.627
6 Lane Clark Ace (7pm) 15.746
7 Courtney Scott Summer Breeze 17.182

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time

OBRA 1000 2nd Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 14,967  $63.00
2 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 15.205  $42.00
3 Brandy Groce Zee 15.234
4 Cassandra Schrunk Jane (3pm) 15.439
5 Beth Harrison Marmaduke 15.627

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time

OBRA 500 1st Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Shawna Johnson Dualin Perks 15.263  $56.00
2 Shonna Hinson High Rollin Jigs (3pm) 15.366  $49.00
3 Marybeth Clement Homie 15.416  $35.00
4 Kasadie Neely Whiskey 16.31
5 Makayla Johnson Playin Royal Pistol 16.383
6 Rocky Way Skips Golden Ticket (7pm) 17.328

Marjorie Wells Bound To Rise (7PM) no time

Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude "Chex" (5pm) no time

OBRA 500 2nd Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Shawna Johnson Dualin Perks 15.263  $52.50
2 Shonna Hinson High Rollin Jigs (3pm) 15.366  $35.00
3 Kasadie Neely Whiskey 16.31
4 Makayla Johnson Playin Royal Pistol 16.383

Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude "Chex" (5pm) no time



